

# Purchasing Report

## 39 GREEN VILLAGE ROAD APTS.

Bid No. 43 - Job No. 6-19-14

Selected Sections: 02000 Misc. Bid Items, 09900 Painting, 09950 Wall Covering

Selected Typical Areas: UNIT A1, UNIT A2, UNIT B1, UNIT B2, UNIT B3, UNIT B4, UNIT B5, UNIT B7, UNIT B6

Selected Areas: (unassigned), BASEMENT, Floor 1, Floor 2, Floor 3, PUBLIC AREA DOORS/FRAMES, EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS, INTERIOR WINDOWS & WINDOW TRIM, STAIRS

Estimator:  
Job Class:  
Wage Type: **Open**

Job Status: **PENDING**  
Bid Date/Time: **6/11/2014 12:00:00 PM**  
Plans Date: **6/11/2014**

WITH PRIME

Materials	Quantity	Pieces	Ordered	Quoted	Paid	Total
<b>ADHESIVE</b>						
Clay Base Paste, 1' x 1'	1,964.79 SF	11.23 GALLON S	_____	9.14 / container _____		102.62
<b>BLOCK FILLER</b>						
PREPRITE FLAT BLOCK FILLER, PREPRITE FLAT BLOCKFILLER ( 1' x 1' )	3,228.86 SF	53.81 GALLON S	_____	12.75 / container _____		686.13
<b>EXTERIOR PAINT</b>						
PROMAR A-100 LF, A-100 LATEX FLAT	11,335.33 LF	37.78 GALLON	_____	24.69 / container _____		932.90
PROMAR A-100 PRIMER LF, A-100 LATEX PRIMER	5,667.67 LF	18.89 GALLON	_____	22.75 / container _____		429.80
INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL, INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL	189.83 LF	0.63 GALLON	_____	32.75 / container _____		20.72
<b>FINISH</b>						
CAULK DOOR FRAME @ \$10.00 (sizes 2)	251.00 EA	251.00 EACH	_____	10.00 / container _____		2,510.00
CAULKING DOOR FRAME @ \$15.00	32.00 EA	32.00 EACH	_____	15.00 / container _____		480.00
FINISH FOR DOUBLE DOOR FRAME, PROCLASSIC WATERBORNE ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS	32.00 EA	5.33 GALLON S	_____	32.75 / container _____		174.67
EXTERIOR PAINT 1 RUNG PIPE RAIL, INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL	38.33 LF	0.15 GALLON	_____	32.75 / container _____		5.02
PAINT PICKET RAILING, INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL	217.50 LF	4.83 GALLON	_____	32.75 / container _____		158.29
PAINT1 RUNG PIPE RAIL, INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL	215.67 LF	1.23 GALLON	_____	32.75 / container _____		40.36
PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW COC LATEX SEMIGLOSS	6,457.72 SF	21.53 GALLON S	_____	28.74 / container _____		618.65
P-1 PROGREEN 200, PREPRITE PROMAR 200 PRIMER	5,549.31 SF	18.50 GALLON S	_____	20.99 / container _____		388.27
P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC FLAT	144,996.41 SF	483.32 GALLON S	_____	23.74 / container _____		11,474.05
P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC PRIMER	75,272.86 SF	250.91 GALLON S	_____	24.84 / container _____		6,232.59
WOOD BASE FINISH PAINTED LF, PROGREEN 200 LATEX SEMIGLOSS	24,683.13 LF	82.28 GALLON S	_____	28.74 / container _____		2,364.64
FINISH PAINT WOOD DOOR, PROCLASSIC WATERBORNE ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS	295.00 EA	36.88 GALLON S	_____	32.75 / container _____		1,207.66
FINISH PAINT WOOD DOOR FRAME, PROCLASSIC WATERBORNE ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS	205.00 EA	25.63 GALLON S	_____	35.44 / container _____		908.15
FINISH PAINT WOOD WINDOWS, PROCLASSIC WATERBORNE ACRYLIC SEMIGLOSS	470.00 EA	117.50 GALLON S	_____	32.75 / container _____		3,848.13

**LATEX**

# Purchasing Report

## 39 GREEN VILLAGE ROAD APTS.

Bid No. 43 - Job No. 6-19-14

Materials	Quantity	Pieces	Ordered	Quoted	Paid	Total
<b>LATEX</b>						
FINISH PAINT METAL ACCESS PANEL, PROINDUSTRIAL INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL	46.00 EA	4.60 GALLON S	_____	38.75 / container _____		178.25
DOUBLE HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME, PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS	2.00 EA	0.25 GALLON S	_____	32.75 / container _____		8.19
HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME, PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS	44.00 EA	5.50 GALLON S	_____	32.75 / container _____		180.13
HOLLOW METAL DOOR, PROCLASSIC WB ACRYLIC SEMI GLOSS	22.00 EA	3.67 GALLON S	_____	32.75 / container _____		120.08
PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LATEX SEMI GLOSS	6,391.00 LF	21.30 GALLON S	_____	28.74 / container _____		612.26
WOOD WINDOW SILLS FINISH PAINTED, PROCLASSIC WATERBORNE ACRYLIC SEMIGLOSS	1,378.50 LF	4.60 GALLON S	_____	32.75 / container _____		150.49
<b>METAL PAINT</b>						
STAIR FLIGHTS	10.00 EA	10.00 EACH	_____	32.75 / container _____		327.50
<b>MISC. COST</b>						
FREIGHT COST	157.18 EA	157.18 EACH	_____	2.00 / container _____		314.37
<b>PRIMERS</b>						
PRIMER FOR DOUBLE DOOR FRAME PRIMED, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT/EXT. LATEX PRIMER SEALER	32.00 EA	5.33 GALLON S	_____	17.75 / container _____		94.67
P-1 PROMAR 200 LATEX PRIMER, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC PRIMER ( 1' x 1' )	136,262.99 SF	454.21 GALLON S	_____	24.74 / container _____		11,237.15
P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN LOW VOC PRIMER	612.00 SF	2.04 GALLON S	_____	24.74 / container _____		50.47
P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC LATEX EGGSHELL	239,212.83 SF	797.38 GALLON S	_____	25.84 / container _____		20,604.20
P-1 PROGREEN 200, PROGREEN 200 LOW VOC LATEX SEMIGLOSS	34,537.14 SF	115.12 GALLON S	_____	28.74 / container _____		3,308.66
SIZING FOR WALLCOVERING, PREPRITE PREWALLCOVERING PRIMER ( 1' x 1' )	1,964.79 SF	6.55 GALLON S	_____	25.64 / container _____		167.92
WOOD BASE PRIMED, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT/EXT LATEX PRIMER/SEALER	12,341.57 LF	41.14 GALLON S	_____	18.75 / container _____		771.35
PRIME WOOD DOOR FRAME, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT/EXT. LATEX PRIMER SEALER	205.00 EA	25.63 GALLON S	_____	17.75 / container _____		454.84
PRIME WOOD DOOR, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT./EXT. LATEX PRIMER/SEALER	295.00 EA	36.88 GALLON S	_____	18.75 / container _____		691.41
WOOD TRIM PRIMED, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT/EXT LATEX PRIMER/SEALER	3,195.50 LF	10.65 GALLON S	_____	18.75 / container _____		199.72
WOOD WINDOW SILLS PRIMED, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT/EXT LATEX PRIMER/SEALER	689.25 LF	2.30 GALLON S	_____	18.75 / container _____		43.08
PRIME WOOD WINDOWS, PREPRITE PROBLOCK INT/EXT LATEX PRIMER SEALER	235.00 EA	58.75 GALLON S	_____	18.75 / container _____		1,101.56

### STAIN & FINISH

# Purchasing Report

## 39 GREEN VILLAGE ROAD APTS.

Bid No. 43 - Job No. 6-19-14

Materials	Quantity	Pieces	Ordered	Quoted	Paid	Total
<b>STAIN &amp; FINISH</b>						
CLEAR SATIN POLYURATHANE, WOODCLASSICS WB POLYURETHANE VARNISH	12,139.00 LF	10.12 GALLON S	_____	72.71 / container _____		<b>735.52</b>
SAND & SEAL WINDOW MULLIONS LF, WOODCLASSICS SAND & SEALER	12,139.00 LF	10.12 GALLON S	_____	58.31 / container _____		<b>589.85</b>
STAIN WINDOW MULLIONS PER LF, WOODCLASSICS INTERIOR OIL STAIN	12,139.00 LF	10.12 GALLON S	_____	51.11 / container _____		<b>517.02</b>
<b>WALLCOVER</b>						
VWC # 1 MV, 3'	157.18 LY	157.18 LY	_____	0.00 / container _____		<b>0.00</b>
<b>LIFTS</b>						
Equipment	Quantity		Ordered	Quoted	Paid	Total
60 FT. GAS BOOM LIFT MONTH	2.00 MONTH		_____	2,500.00	_____	5,000.00